
 

•  

 

Seasons of Southampton  
 

 Small serves 4          Large serves 8  

   
 

 

SOUPS AND SALADS 
 

 

   
  

Caesar Salad 
Garden Salad  
Baby Spinach Salad w/ 
warm Bacon Dressing 
 

Sm/Lg 
12/23 
10/20 
14/26 

 

 
 
 
 

 
N.E Clam Chowder 
Chicken Noodle Soup  
Shrimp and Corn Chowder 

Sm/Lg 

12/24 

10/20 

12/24 

 

 

 

Entrees 
 

 

   
 Chicken Piccata w/ 

Artichokes  
Smoked BBQ Ribs  
Roasted Prime Rib 
Honey Glaze Ham 
Herb Roasted Pork Loin 

Grilled Salmon w/herb  

40/75 
 

55/100 
-/150 
-/110 

60/100 
12 ea 

 Whole Roasted Chicken  
Wild Mushroom Marsala  
w/ Chicken 
w/ Veal 
Filet Tips w/ Fire Roasted 
Red Peppers 
Baked Crusted Cod 

16 ea 
 

40/75 
50/95 

60/110 
 

50/90 

 

 

 

CLASSIC PASTA DISHES  

 

   
 Pasta Primavera 

Linguini w/ Clam Sauce 
(Red or White) 
Penne Ala Vodka w/ 
Chicken 
Chicken Carbonara 

35/68 
45/85 

 
45/85 

 
45/85 

 Lump Crab and Roasted 
Tomato 
(served in a light wine sauce) 

Fettuccini Alfredo 
w/ Chicken 
w/Shrimp 

55/100 
 
 
 

45/85 
55/100 

 

 

 

Sides 
All Sides $10 per Qt  

 

   
 Garlic Mashed Reds 

Honey Steamed 
Carrots 
Creamed Spinach 
Dinner Rolls 
 
 

 
 
 

 
8 dz 

 Spanish Rice Pilaf 
Steamed Broccoli w/ Lemon 

Macaroni and Cheese 

 
 
 

 

   

Place Your Order Today 631-283-3354 FREE Local Delivery 


