## Seasons of Southampton

Small serves 4

Large serves 8



## SOUPS AND SALADS



	Sm/Lg		Sm/Lg
Caesar Salad	12/23	N.E Clam Chowder	12/24
Garden Salad	10/20	Chicken Noodle Soup	10/20
Baby Spinach Salad w/	14/26	Shrimp and Corn Chowder	12/24
warm Bacon Dressing			



## Entrees



Chicken Piccata w/	40/75	Whole Roasted Chicken	16 ea	
Artichokes		Wild Mushroom Marsala		
Smoked BBQ Ribs	55/100	w/ Chicken	40/75	
Roasted Prime Rib	-/150	w/ Veal	50/95	
Honey Glaze Ham	-/110	Filet Tips w/ Fire Roasted	60/110	
Herb Roasted Pork Loin	60/100	Red Peppers		
<b>Grilled Salmon w/herb</b>	12 ea	Baked Crusted Cod	50/90	





Pasta Primavera	35/68	<b>Lump Crab and Roasted</b>	55/100
Linguini w/ Clam Sauce	45/85	Tomato	
(Red or White)		(served in a light wine sauce)	
Penne Ala Vodka w/	45/85	Fettuccini Alfredo	
Chicken		w/ Chicken	45/85
Chicken Carbonara	45/85	w/Shrimp	55/100
1-4126			



## Sides

All Sides \$10 per Qt

**Garlic Mashed Reds Honey Steamed Carrots Creamed Spinach Dinner Rolls** 

**Spanish Rice Pilaf** Steamed Broccoli w/ Lemon **Macaroni and Cheese** 

8 dz

